1 of 10
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at  or .
Ordering Information
BiFET HBT
LDMOS
RFVC9752
LOW PHASE NOISE VOLTAGE CONTROLLED
OSCILLATOR 1052MHz TO 1086MHz
The RFVC9752 is a Voltage Controlled Oscillator (VCO) designed for high perfor-
mance transceiver applications. It offers phase noise performance that meets or
exceeds the requirements of 2G, 3G, and 4G (LTE and WiMAX) cellular base sta-
tions. Compared to the current generation of monolithic VCOs, the RFVC9752 pro-
vides improved phase noise and lower current consumption thereby lowering
energy consumption and improving base station thermal management. The
RFVC9752 is also 75% smaller than today's signal source modules, while providing
the same low phase noise performance, satisfying the trend toward smaller base
station sizes for microcells and remote radio heads.
Features
  -132dBc/Hz Typical at 100kHz
Offset
  POUT 0dBm Typical
  7.4V Supply
  25mA Current Consumption
  Low Profile 6mmx6mm
Package
Applications
 2G, 3G, and 4G (LTE and WIMAX)
Cellular Base Stations
 High Performance Transceiver
Applications
DS111207
Package: MCM, 20-Pin, 6mmx6mm
RFVC9752Low
Phase Noise
Voltage Con-
trolled Oscilla-
tor 1052MHz
to 1086MHz
RFVC9752SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFVC9752SR 7" Sample reel with 100 pieces
RFVC9752TR7 7" Reel with 750 pieces
RFVC9752TR13 13" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFVC9752PCK-410 1052MHz to 1086MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
2 of 10
RFVC9752
DS111207
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical